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CRONOGRAMA DE 2023 DAS PAUTAS DE SESSÕES DE JULGAMENTO  

 
 

1ª E 4ª TURMAS 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

NÚMERO DA 
SESSÃO 

 
SESSÃO 

(dia e mês) 
 

Quartas-feiras 
14h 

 
INCLUSÃO EM 
PAUTA PELO 
GABINETE  
(prazo até às 
24h) 
  

 
FECHAMENTO 
DA PAUTA E 
INTIMAÇÃO/ 

PUBLICAÇÃO 
PELA SUASJ 

 

 
VALIDADE DA 
INTIMAÇÃO/ 
PUBLICAÇÃO 

 
 
PRESIDENTES 

 
1ª 
 
 

 
08/02 

 
27/01 

 
30/01 

 
31/01 

Des. Grégore – 1 T 
 
Des. Ricardo – 4 T 

 
2ª 
 
 

 
01/03 

 
14/02 

 
15/02 

 
16/02 

Des. Grégore – 1 T 
 
Des. Ricardo – 4 T 

 
3ª 

 
15/03 

 
03/03 

 
06/03 

 
07/03 

 
 

Des. Grégore – 1 T 
 
Des. Ricardo – 4 T 

 
4ª 

 
29/03 

 
17/03 

 
20/03 

 
21/03 

 
 

Des. Grégore – 1 T 
 
Des. Ricardo – 4 T 

 
5ª 

 
19/04 

 
04/04 

 
10/04 

 
11/04 

 
 

Des. Grégore – 1 T 
 
Des. Ricardo – 4 T 

 
6ª 

 
10/05 

 
27/04 

 
28/04 

 
02/05 

 
 

Des. Grégore – 1 T 
 
Des. Ricardo – 4 T 

 
7ª 

 
24/05 

 
12/05 

 
15/05 

 
16/05 

 
 

Des. Grégore – 1 T 
 
Des. Ricardo – 4 T 

 
8ª  
 
 

 
14/06 

 
01/06 

 
02/06 

 
05/06 

Des. Grégore – 1 T 
 
Des. Ricardo – 4 T 


